
RUNNING LIST - SATURDAY 

JUNIOR 

1    MYLA – David Martin 
2     MILO – Corey Mayo 
3     BOOMERANG – Audree Daigle 
4     BILLY – Evelyn Hoyt 
5     DAISY - Corey Mayo 
6     RUBY  – Audree Daigle 
 
 

SENIOR 

1    BEAR  - John Maffie/Twila Roberts 
2    CAMO – Jeff Bendig/Anne Bendig 
3    OPUS- Laurie Waye 
4    BUTTER – John Maffie/William Maffie 
5    RAVEN – Sue Sellick 
6    LADDIE – John Maffie 
7    GUS – Joel MacDonald 
8    HAZEL – Troy MacKenzie 
9    JUICE -  John Maffie 
 

MASTER 

1    LEVI – Greg Henry 
2    ZIA – JP Belisle 
3    TROOPER – Walter Vessey 
4    TEAL - Jeff Bendig/Anne Bendig 
5     BLOOM - Laurie Waye 
6    JEANNIE – Nancy Jean Bougie 
7    FLYER – Catherine Veysey 

8     GEORGIE - Walter Vessey 
9    ROSIE – David Butler 
10  LEIGHRA – Lori Neily 
11  CHIP – Hal Morris 
12  MUZZY – Bob Bradley 
13  DOWNIE - David Butler 
14  REBA – Evelyn Hoyt 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

RUNNING LIST -SUNDAY 

JUNIOR 

1 BOOMERANG – Audree Daigle 
2 MYLA – David Martin 
3 MILO – Corey Mayo 
4 REESE - Audree Daigle 
5 DAISY - Corey Mayo 

6 RUBY  – Audree Daigle 
 
SENIOR 

      1    JUICE -  John Maffie 
      2    CAMO – Jeff Bendig/Anne Bendig 

     3   BUTTER – John Maffie/William Maffie 
       4   GUS – Joel MacDonald 
       5   OPUS- Laurie Waye 
       6    BEAR  - John Maffie/Twila Roberts 
       7    RAVEN – Sue Sellick 
       8    LADDIE – John Maffie 
       9    HAZEL – Troy MacKenzie 

 

 

MASTER 

1 FINN  -  Derek Dunn 
2 JEANNIE – Nancy Jean Bougie 
3 FLYER – Catherine Veysey 

4 LEVI – Greg Henry 

5 LEIGHRA – Lori Neily 

6 ZIA – JP Belisle 

7 TEAL - Jeff Bendig/Anne Bendig 

8 ROSIE – David Butler 
9 BLOOM - Laurie Waye 

10 GEORGIE - Walter Vessey 

11 MUZZY – Bob Bradley 

12 CHIP – Hal Morris 

13 TROOPER – Walter Vessey 

14 DOWNIE - David Butler 
 
 


